9	KLOVATOD	
F (405/2000)	- / I was	1 hbb 9 1 1xx
INS. CASE OWNER	Gritist CC 4/AXA1800 7625, F	YIVE IDAC
	talin por Value	no (well
 Surveyor: 	FALMA DOI: 75/4/18	Date / Time
		Registered in Merimen
Pre-assign / CCU	SJH 514L Claim No.	semoutan (41747
Insured Vehicle No	Chilli 140.	
Name of Insured	Jimb ZHUUN Policy No.	GAINDAOR
Insured Tel No.	HP: 948 0094 Make/Model	FORD
	D.O.A.: YN Y LX Place of Accide	114 164 EMM2 PD 1216
Excess Sec II :S\$		LITTOR LEW KANN PAREK THE
Is driver the owner	-	
If NO, Driver Nan		ET (ES) NO , IT OUR KEI OKT (ES) NO
Driver Tel !		y: W Final: Yes/No
5403606	<u> </u>	
INSRS: UN	INSRS: INSRS:	INSRS:
		WSP:
Tel: Liability:	Tel: Liability: Liability:	Tel: Liability:
RMKS:	RMKS. RMKS.	RMKS.
Date/Time		-7235440
Date Time	AND THEE -X STREIN I - Y	STAGE DATE/PIC
-Luly		Non-Reporting ltr.(1st):
2/4/	- MNACTERD. - OKIGINAL TP LOD IN.	Non-Reporting lit (Ind): Non-Reporting lit (Final):
INC		Notification ltr (if non-pickup):
Ψ.	of smartdain.	Caron L L
	inspired dispute briver opinion	After call lir to OI: 27/09/18-010
08/00/10	OUD HEPORTED NO COLLEGION.	Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification lit (if non-pickup)
00104110	tunge to it reaught for building.	After call lir to Ot
	- THE VIVEO POSTROK IN SHOULD IN V DICTURE	Authorisation To Act
	VIC GHOSGOGS. UPLOHOMO IN SUMMICLARIES	Release Voucher:
a e la alia	- AXA INSTRUSORD NOT TO PHARMS COR.	Final Repair Bill:
26/09/18	SHALD BURNET TO AYA HOVE BUSTONOGON.	Car Rental Invoice:
24/09/18	TANK TO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	Towing Invoice
21101110	- GEND 19T OPPHIC TO TP.	Medical Bill:
erlano	techener okia. by.	PIR:
	TO ACCEPTED OFFEK.	Mandate/Reject Instruction:
	AND DOGS IN ORPORETIVED B 2 OCT 2018	LOD
	TO CLOSE,	Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Dute/Time: VG 18 Sent By: \	Post-Repair Photos:
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Others:
Repair Cost: PP	SS 250.00 , (, Z days) Reduction: 83 %	Email Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 721 09 1/8 Confirm with WILLIAM	Email Call
Final Liability:	% (Agreat / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : 27	If NO or B 28, Ass. Liu:
Repair Cost: (の)	SS 574.50	AXA KOLEND DIS
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS 313.60 (2.5 days) X \$ 125.40 SS (25.00(550 x 2.5 days)	
Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	SS — (S x days)	to abross the
LOR only LOU only	LOR + LOU LOR + LOI [Tick only one]	THE TALL OF
GIA/LTA Search	55 7-89	V W I'S II
Medical:	55 —	1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	SS — (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	2) Report Format:
Legal Cost Total:	S\$ 820.19 Global Sum SS: 820.00	3) Survey Re
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Call
Payee 1:	SS 840.00 Name 1: COMPORTERCORO	ENGINEERING PTE UTD
Payee 1: Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS - Name 2: -	no common de la co
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS - Name 3	

GIA / P.R. Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No. 1/8el }				
ASSIGNMENT Veh No: SHO J 6 6 6 5 Yr Regn: Stillmate Mode Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / T@ / Prime Mover / Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / T@ / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: To y de fines occ at Work Sho ne colour Ble AIC: Insighed / Std / Ni / N Sp. Reading 2 3 8 6 6 1 T/Readio: Insighed / Std / Ni / N Sp. Reading 2 3 8 6 6 1 T/Readio: Insighed / Std / Ni / N Sp. Reading 2 3 8 6 6 1 T/Readio: Insighed / Std / Ni / N Sum in s Let: Excess: Colour Ble AIC: Insighed / Std / Ni / N Eng/No: Colour Ble AIC: Insighed / Std / Ni / N Sp. Reading 2 3 8 6 6 1 T/Readio: Insighed / Std / Ni / N Conocond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering: Inord / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Mode: Ni / S/Rim / STD ARim or Tyre Size; F: Igr / 6 5 7 6 7 Remark: The web had commenced its inpair at the time of inspection. Ball or Matel Value: DOA A Colour Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No CIA / PR Sent: Consistent? : Yes or No CIA / PR Sent: Consistent? : Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Description Description The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Description The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Description Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / T@ / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Truck / Trailer or Make: To y de fines / AIC: Insigh / Instruction Description The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Description The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision AXA	1/7	REF:		1
From: Date: SHD 3 6 6 S Yr Regn: Ye 20 DD ITP ISDIT RESIDENCE Veh No: SHD 3 6 6 S Yr Regn: Ye 20 DD ITP ISDIT RESIDENCE Veh / INV / MV To Insp 4 Veh No: Truck Trailer or Make: To ye Prince Acc. Inspect Std / Ni / Ni Make: To ye Prince Acc. Inspect Std / Ni / Ni Make: To ye Prince Acc. Inspect Std / Ni / Ni Sp. Reading	ames Kalvin	139-13	27	
Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / T. Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: Toycle for coc at Work to mis of Insured: Policy N a Claims I ha Sum ins Link: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Vit: (Policy Condition) Remark: The with had commenced its upair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Matel Value: IDACA or Citent Ryort: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / P.R. Seat: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Rep pair: Z days Res.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / T. Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: Toycle for coc AIC: Insufed / Stid / Ni / Ni Sp. Reading Z Self! Tirredio: Insufed / Stid / Ni / Ni Sp. Reading Z Self! Tirredio: Insufed / Stid / Ni / Ni Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Type Size; F:		ASS	SIGNMENT	
Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / T. Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: Toycle for coc at Work to mis of Insured: Policy N a Claims I ha Sum ins Link: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Vit: (Policy Condition) Remark: The with had commenced its upair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Matel Value: IDACA or Citent Ryort: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / P.R. Seat: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Rep pair: Z days Res.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / T. Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: Toycle for coc AIC: Insufed / Stid / Ni / Ni Sp. Reading Z Self! Tirredio: Insufed / Stid / Ni / Ni Sp. Reading Z Self! Tirredio: Insufed / Stid / Ni / Ni Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Type Size; F:	From:	Date:	Vah No: SHO3 60 6	S VISON 14 Sep. 201
Truck Trailer or To Insp @ 3 Velke No: at Work @ 4 pm of Insured: Policy N @ Claims A	Estimat etCot		The state of the s	110000000000000000000000000000000000000
at Work pine of Sp. Reading 23866 Tiradio: Insight Stid / Ni / N Sp. Reading 23866 Tiradio: Insight Stid / Ni / N Sp. Reading 23866 Tiradio: Insight Stid / Ni / N Sp. Reading 23866 Tiradio: Insight Stid / Ni / N Engl No: Claims Instant: Sum ins Lind: Con. Cond: God / Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering: Inord / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Steering: Inord / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Inord / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD AR/Im or Tyre Size; F: / 97 / 65 / N Remark: The with had commenced its inpair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Matel Value: IDACA Cottent Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Bal. or Matel Value: IDACA Cottent Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repetit: 2 days Res.: Yes or No Libal. 7 mm Libal. 7 mm Libal. 7 mm Libal. 7 mm Libal. 7 mm Libal. 7 mm Libal. 7 mm	OD/TP MSTPRES/ODRES	S / EVA / INV / MV		Non-y - 1697 - things mover y
at Work in the of start in the of start? Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Colour Colour Sp.Reading Colour Sp.Reading Colour Sp.Reading Colour Sp.Reading Colour Sp.Reading Eng/No: C/No: C/Notice C/Notic			Make: Toyola F	20'm
Sp.Reading 23866 TirRadio: Insert of Istal / NI / Normalized Insured: Policy N Co Claims Claim	at Workship nig		101	
Insured: Policy N C Claims I L Claims I	of		2 00 01	Contract of the Contract of th
Claims Index Claims Index Consistent? Steepasts: Claims Index Consistent? Steepasts: Claims Index Consistent? Steepasts: Consistent. Steepasts: Co				many mag en rotal talle
Gen. Cond: Good Fair Poor Burnt Sum in s Lind: Excess: Steering: Inorter Jammed Leaked Burnt or (Client second) Make of Vit: Brake: Inorter Jammed Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nil S/Rim STD Advim or Tyre Size; F: 97 65 / 7 (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its supair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Matel Value: Front Rear IDAC AC citent Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No GIA P R Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Lum Surn: S a Val.: Yes or No CA REV REP. 24 HRS Description Gen. Cond: Good Fair Poor Burnt Steering: Inorter Jammed Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nil S/Rim STD Advim or Tyre Size; F: 97 65 / 7 Rear TOYO YOKO or R: Front Rear R/Bal. T mm R/Bal. T mm R/Bal. T mm L/Bal. T mm L/Bal. T mm L/Bal. T mm Consistent? : Yes or No Lum Surn: Survey held at COA Code (Loy ang) Description Description The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision Description AxA	No. 20. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co			RI Eur Diring
Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or (Client shexed) Make of Vit: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its upair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Matel Value: IDAC A Cottent Root: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repaire: Z days Res.: Yes or No Lum Surn: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision of the contacted in the collision of t			-	
Brake: Inor@fY Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or		Fyranci	- 4	1.0
Make of Vit: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its impair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Matal Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repaire Z days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction Modi: NII / S/Rim / STD AfRim or Tyre Size; F:		£44000.		The Address
Tyre Size; F: 195/65R** Remark: The veh had commenced its spair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Matel Value: IDAC A codent Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repair: 2 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Tyre Size; F: 195/65R** R: BS/DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / Mic / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or R: BS/DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / Mic / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or R: BS/DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / Mic / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or R: BS/DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / Mic / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or R: BS/DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / Mic / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or R: BS/DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / Mic / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or R: BS/DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / Mic / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or R: BS/DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / Mic / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or R: BS/DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / Mic / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or R: BS/DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / Mic / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or R: BS/DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / Mic / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / R: BS/DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / Mic / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / R: BS/DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / Mic / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / R: BS/DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / Mic / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / R: BS/DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / Mic / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / R: BS/DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / Mic / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / R: BS/DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / Mic / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / R: BS/DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / Mic / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / R: BS/DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / Mic / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / R: BS/DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / Mic / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / R: BS/DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / BS/DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / BS/DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / SUMI / SU	The state of the s			
Remark: The veh had commenced its topair at the time of inspection. Bail. or Mahsi Value: IDAC A cotient Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repaire Z days Res.: Yes or No Lum Surn: Survey held at Description Description Description Vehicle: IN / OUT Description R: BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / Mic / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Notice Summary Summary				
Remark: The veh had commenced its tipair at the time of inspection. Ball or Materivalue: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repaire Action / Rep. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: N/S O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / Mic / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or WALLIAM SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or R/Bal. D.O.I. DO.A. D.O.A. D.O.A. D.O.A. D.O.A. D.O.A. D.O.A. Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / D/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Description AXA	(Policy Conflim)			1-707107
tipair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Mattel Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repaire Action / Instruction TOYO / YOKO or Front Rear R/Bal. TOYO / YOKO or R/Bal. Toyo / Yoko Toyo / Yoko Rear D.O.A. 23 / */* D.O.I. D.O		ad Ha		2215
Ball or Mater Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repaire Z days Res.: Yes or No L/Bal. D.O.A. 23/8// D.O.I. 25/8/- Lum Surni: - % 3 Val.: Yes or No Survey held at CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Date / Time Action / Instruction AXA				
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs Z days Res.: Yes or No Lum Surn: - % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision of the U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected			The server reserves.	/HE WOOD
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Est. Repair: 2 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Surn: - % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Date: Poly \$350 2049. AXA		Consistent? : Yes or No.	P/Pol 2	pm-i 1
Est. Repairs 2 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Surn: - % 3 Val.: Yes or No Survey held at COGE (Loy ang) Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Date / Pir \$350 2049.	ACCOMPANIES AND STREET		100-1	1,0-1
CA REV REP. 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle; IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision Date: Prof. \$350 2049.	A STATE OF THE STA			
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Date: PIF \$350 2049. AXA		NO.		
Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Date / Time Action / Instruction 20/4/8 Action / P/F \$350 204). AXA				
Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Date / Time Action / Instruction 20/4/8 Action / P/F \$350 2049.	CA / REV / REP. / 24 HF		20 90	
Date / Time Action / Instruction 20/4-8 Action / Instruction AXA	Date Person Co	Vehicle: IN / OUT ntacted:	-	
26/4/8 Cabrust P18 \$350/ 20ys. AXA			The U/C / Chassis frame / Body	Structure affected due to collision
				AXA
		1,000,000,000		1.1
			Si i	
a * 9				
	atelime, File Passio?	berli Bernet		
atelime, File Passlo?	··			
Days Of Repair:		Inal Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	
: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:	\		. 🗖	(100)
Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: Transportation:		Add Fee		_)8 + RS,SI
Days Of Repair: Survey Fee:			: Interview (\$) Photos
Prefix Report Days Of Repair: Survey Fee:	Chest Comme		Tech - 6 3	39e/1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	ENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO		Date: 25-04-2018 Code: ASM	
1.		Policy Pa	rticulars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SJH 5114L	Veh. Inspected	SHD 3606S
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	25/04/2018
2.		Vehi	icle Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	*	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.			Conditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.			Description of Damages	
5.			General Information	
	Accident Date	23/04/2018	Inspection Date	25/04/2018
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO E	ENGINEERING PTE LTD	
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
Sa.			Remarks	

OMFORTDEL'GRO ENGINEERING

member of COMFORIDILGRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Date/Time: 24.04.2018 15:03

Page : 1

JOB CARD Sales Order:

JC NO305145434

am: DMER ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

7010045

OMERNO 383 SIN MING DRIVE

Singapore SINGAPORE 575717

65508755 (B)

KED & PASSED OUT BY:

JUNT CARD NO.

REGN NO. SHD3606S MILEAGE MAKE TOYOTA FUEL ...1/2... MODEL PRIUS HYBRID(G4)24.04.2018 10:55 TARGET DATE

YR OF MANU 9. 2016

CHASSIS CODE JTDKB3FUX03530229 COMPLETION DATE/TIME

JOB DESCRIPTION

:cident Date: 23.04.2018

TURE: 3P 23.04.2018

NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

SERVICE ADVISOR			CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE	
iedgement Slip		Exit Pass		
No.: SHD3606S L	KE	Vehicle No.: SHD3606S		
f Service Advisor	Signature/Date	Name of Service Advisor	Date	
turned to Service Reception upon collec	ction	To be kept by Security Guard		

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

EHICLE NO: SHO 3606S IMAKE INCODEL TOYOTA PRIUS IODEL TOYOTA PRIUS AMOUNT AMOUNT S 458,60 S 318,80 REAR BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT S 112,70 REAR BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT S 112,70 REAR BUMPER SPONGE S 143,40 S 120,00 S 1,008,10 LESS 25% DISCOUNTED TOTAL LESS 25% DISCOUNTED TOTAL LESS 25% DISCOUNTED TOTAL TOYOTA PRIUS TOYOTA PRI	REPÁIR EST			DATE - 24 0/	2018		
PATE DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT S 458.60 REAR BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT S 458.60 S 318.80 REAR BUMPER RIGHT RE-INFORCEMENT S 52.60 REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER S 112.70 REAR BUMPER SPONGE S 112.70 S 143.40 S 22.00 S 1,206.08 S 12.00 S 1,206.08 S 12.00 S 1,206.08		: SHD 36065		DATE : 24.04	2016	1	i J AVA
PARTS DESCRIPTION REAR BUMPER REAR BUMPER REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER REAR BUMPER CLIPS SUB TOTAL LESS 25% DISCOUNTED TOTAL REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR S 133.70 S 143.40 S 22.00 S 143.40 S 22.00 S 143.40 S 22.00 S 143.40 S 22.00 S 143.570 S 15.70 S 15.70 S 16.08.10 S 402.03 S 1,206.08 REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR S 120.00 S 185.70 NETT S 50.00 LABOUR CHARGE Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL Kalut (((((4)))) A 2 / 4/8 LONG LONG REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR S 120.00 S 2,061.78 LABOUR CHARGE Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL Kalut (((((4)))) A 2 / 4/8 LONG REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR S 120.00 S 2,061.78 LKK Aut Consultants hence notilly the Repairer of the following: The results and act of control and act of the results of		TOYOTA PRIIIC		1	e	1	1///
REAR BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT XVIII REAR BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT XVIII REAR BUMPER WINDER COVER XVIII REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER XVIII S 112.70 S 143.40 S 22.00 S 143.40 S 22.00 S 143.40 S 22.00 S 143.40 S 22.00 S 1.206.08 S 1.20	ODEL		OTY	UNIT PRICE	AN	AOUNT	1
REAR BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER *** REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER REAR BUMPER SPONGE ** SUB TOTAL LESS 25% DISCOUNTED TOTAL LESS 25% DISCOUNTED TOTAL ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** *			Win	UNITERIOL			1
REAR BUMPER SIDER ETAINER REAR BUMPER SPONGE SUB TOTAL LESS 25% DISCOUNTED TOTAL LABOUR CHARGE Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL LABOUR LIKA Auth Consultants hence a notify the Rep size of the following: 1 to stage charged puted they are navely as a former of the following: 1 to stage charged puted they are navely as a former of the following: 1 to stage charged puted they are navely as a former of the following: 1 to stage charged puted they are navely as a former of the following: 1 to stage charged puted they are navely as a former of the following: 1 to stage charged puted they are navely as a former of the following: 1 to stage charged puted they are navely as a former of the following: 1 to stage charged puted they are navely as a former of the following: 1 to stage charged puted they are navely as a former of the following: 1 to stage a former of the following: 2 description: 3 to stage a former of the following: 1 to stage a former of the following: 2 description: 3 to stage a former of the following: 4 description: 3 to stage a former of the following: 4 description: 4 description: 5 to stage a former of the following: 5 to stage a former of the following: 5 to stage a former of the following: 6 to stage a former of the following: 8 to stage a former of the following: 9 to stage a former of the following: 1 to stage a former of the following: 1 to stage a former of th		DEAD DIIMDED REINFORCEMENT	/		100	555 F 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER REAR BUMPER SPONGE SUB TOTAL LESS 25% DISCOUNTED TOTAL LESS 25% DISCOUNTED TOTAL REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR S 1,608.10 S 402.03 S 1,206.08 REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR S 135.70 NETT S 185.70 LABOUR CHARGE Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL Kalul (((((4)))) A 2 / 4/16 LEK Aut Consultants hence notify the Repaired point) dury a greating 1 to design charge point plants poor painting 1 to design charge poor			1	1			
REAR BUMPER SPONGE SUB TOTAL LESS 25% DISCOUNTED TOTAL LESS 25% DISCOUNTED TOTAL REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR S 1,608.10 S 402.03 S 1,206.08 S 1,206.08 S 185.70 NETT S 50.00 NETT S 185.70 LABOUR CHARGE Panel Beating Syray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Wiring Charge Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL Kalul ((((())) LKK Auth Consultants bence notify the Receiver of the following: 1 to design stanged putting dury removey 1 to design stanged putting they greatly and greatly a		V.4.	/	1	200.00		
SUB TOTAL LESS 25% DISCOUNTED TOTAL REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR X REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT S 135.70 S 135.70 NETT S 185.70 LABOUR CHARGE Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL Kalul (((((k))) A 2 flyfill 160-bh 2 flyr Party painting charge resurvey LIKK Aut Consultants bence notify the Reporter of the following the Reporter of the following and the statement of the following and		The state of the s	<i>y</i>	A. /	1.5		
SUB TOTAL LESS 25% DISCOUNTED TOTAL REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR X S 1,206.08 S 1,206.08 S 135.70 NETT S 50.00 NETT S 185.70 LABOUR CHARGE Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL Kalul ((((k))) A 2 5/4/8 16 self 2 Paper LIKK Aut Consultants hence notily the Repositor of the following: 1 to teach of socialists according to the consultants 1 to teach of socialists according to the consultants 1 to teach of socialists according to the consultants 1 to the consultants hence notily the Repositor of the following 1 to teach of socialists according to the consultants 1 to the consultants hence notily the Repositor of the following 1 to the consultants hence notily According to the consultants 1 to the consultants hence notily the Repositor of the following 1 to the consultants hence notily the Repositor of the following 1 to the consultants hence notily the Repositor of the following 1 to the consultants hence notily the Repositor of the following 1 to the consultants hence notily the Repositor of the following 1 to the consultants hence notily the Repositor of the following 1 to the consultants hence notily the Repositor of the following 1 to the consultants hence notily the Repositor of the following 1 to the consultants hence notily the Repositor of the following 1 to the consultants hence notily the Repositor of the following 1 to the consultants hence notily the Repositor of the following 1 to the consultants hence notily the Repositor of the following 1 to the consultants hence notily the Repositor of the following 1 to the consultants hence notily the Repositor of the following 1 to the consultants hence notily the Repositor of the following 1 to the consultants hence notily the Repositor of the following 1 to the consultant hence notily the Repositor of the following 1 to the consultant hence notily the Repositor of the following 1 to the consultant hence notily the Repositor of the following 1 to the consultant hence notily the Re			V V	0	13.9		
LESS 25% DISCOUNTED TOTAL REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR X S 1,206.08 S 1,206.08 S 1,206.08 S 135.70 NETT S 185.70 S 185.70 LABOUR CHARGE Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL (a ((((())) (())		REAR BUNIFER GLIFS	L V	1 /	•	AALUU	
LESS 25% DISCOUNTED TOTAL REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR X S 1,206.08 S 1,206.08 S 1,206.08 S 135.70 NETT S 185.70 S 185.70 LABOUR CHARGE Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL (a ((((())) (())		SUB TOTAL	T I	1		1 609 10	-
REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR ** S 135.70 NETT REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT S 50.00 LABOUR CHARGE Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL Kall ((((())) 2 //// 2 //// 2 //// 2 ////				1	5		1
REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR X REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT LABOUR CHARGE Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL Kalul ((((()))) A 2 5/4/8 ((o.o.b.)) 2 by: The Reputier of the following: To track a foreign a foreign and a foreign and a foreign and a foreign and a subject a f		I I		1	5		⊣ .
LABOUR CHARGE Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL Kalul ((((())) 2 s/4/s 16 sels. 2 hyr Parts pas are sheet to confination 10 total path of the sourceyed and a subject to the source Company		DISCOUNTED TOTAL			2	1,206.00	1
LABOUR CHARGE Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL Kalul ((((())) 1 2 5/4/-8 160-642 2 Party Party party and the following: 1 to sensor wy bet ratalfar apony planting 1 to sensor wy bet ratalfar a	4.1						
LABOUR CHARGE Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL (a L ((((()))) L ((()) L (())							
LABOUR CHARGE Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL (a L ((((()))) L ((()) L (())				1			
LABOUR CHARGE Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL (a L ((((()))) L ((()) L (())		DEAD DUMBED DEVEDES SENSOD Y JEC		1		125.70	ALEXE P
LABOUR CHARGE Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL (a (((())) 2				A = -7			
LABOUR CHARGE Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL Kalul ((((())) 2		REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAI		F 7	2	50.00	NETI-
LABOUR CHARGE Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL (a L (((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((1	-	105.70	4
Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL Kalub ((((())) 1 25/4/8 16br. 2 Par Parts plans are subsect to confirmation Third part survey Set along a subsect to confirmation Third part survey Set as along to the appropriating To resurvey Set as a subsect to confirmation Third part survey Set as a subsect to surv				1 /	\$	185.70	4
Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL Kalub ((((())) 1 25/4/8 16.6.h. 2 hyr Parts plans are subsect to confirmation Third party source and a single to have appropriately along resurvey. Acknowledged by Ragainer Acknowledged by Ragainer Acknowledged by Ragainer		1		1			
Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL Kalub ((((())) 1 25/4/8 1606/2 2 Part Parts place are subsect to confirmation To resurvey solves after a pray painting To resurvey solves after appray painting To resurvey solves after a pray painting This part as are subsect to confirmation This part acres y a resurvey after a 1/4/14 and Prejudice" basis No illegs in circum cargo a after a 1/4/14 and Prejudice basis No illegs in circum cargo a side of a 1/4/14 and Prejudice basis No illegs in circum cargo a side of a 1/4/14 and Prejudice basis No illegs in circum cargo a side of a 1/4/14 and Prejudice basis No illegs in circum cargo a side of a 1/4/14 and Prejudice basis No illegs in circum cargo a side of a 1/4/14 and Prejudice basis No illegs in circum cargo a proposition in source Company Acknowledged by Raspairer		1		1			
Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL Kalub ((((())) 1 25/4/8 1606/2 2 Part Parts place are subsect to confirmation To resurvey solves after a pray painting To resurvey solves after appray painting To resurvey solves after a pray painting This part as are subsect to confirmation This part acres y a resurvey after a 1/4/14 and Prejudice" basis No illegs in circum cargo a after a 1/4/14 and Prejudice basis No illegs in circum cargo a side of a 1/4/14 and Prejudice basis No illegs in circum cargo a side of a 1/4/14 and Prejudice basis No illegs in circum cargo a side of a 1/4/14 and Prejudice basis No illegs in circum cargo a side of a 1/4/14 and Prejudice basis No illegs in circum cargo a side of a 1/4/14 and Prejudice basis No illegs in circum cargo a proposition in source Company Acknowledged by Raspairer		1					
Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL Kalub ((((())) 1 25/4/8 16.6.h. 2 hyr Parts plans are subsect to confirmation Third party source and a single to have appropriately along resurvey. Acknowledged by Ragainer Acknowledged by Ragainer Acknowledged by Ragainer							
Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL (a lub ((((()))) 2 5/4/8 10br. 2 by: Parts price are select to confirmation Titled party services are select to confirmation Third party services are selected to confirmation. Acknowledged by Repairer				1	625		
Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL Kalul ((((())) 2 s/4/8 ((o.b.)) 2 hyr Parts plus are sub-est to confirmation This party sub-est to confirmation This				4	85		
TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL (a) Lab ((((()))) (a) Lab ((((()))) (b) Lab (((()))) (c) Lab ((())) (c) Lab ((())) (d) Lab ((())) (e) Lab ((())) (f) Lab ((())) (f) Lab ((())) (g) Lab ((f) Lab ((4	1.4.7		
TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL (a) LA ((((()))) 2				4	222		
ESTIMATE TOTAL (a) Life ((((()))) (a) LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: To resume before after spray painting To despite damaged partial during resurvey Parts prime are subject to confirmation Third party across are subject to confirmation Third party across a transfer of the sourceyed and in subject to the approve from neurance Company Acknowledged by Ruspairer		Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor		1	\$	120.00	* 20
ESTIMATE TOTAL (a) Life ((((()))) (a) LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: To resumely beforelater spray painting To despite damaged partial during resurvey Parts prime are subject to confirmation Third party across a transport of the source of and in subject to the approve from neurance Company Acknowledged by Ruspairer				1			1
LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: To resume both rather spray painting To deput damaged partial during resurvey Parts plans are subject to confirmation Third party army it are a "Witness Prejudice" basis No illeg a month of long and in a stored Supplementary it was a first the resurveyed and is subject to law approve from insurance Company Acknowledged by Rapping		TOTAL LABOUR			\$	670.00	4
LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: To resume both rather spray painting To deput damaged partial during resurvey Parts plans are subject to confirmation Third party army it are a "Witness Prejudice" basis No illeg a month of long and in a stored Supplementary it was a first the resurveyed and is subject to law approve from insurance Company Acknowledged by Rapping							1
P P Supplementary Berger from surveyed and is subject to the approved from insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairor		V Secondary Value of the Control of			\$	2,061.78	4
P P Supplementary Berger from surveyed and is subject to the approved from insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairor		i i utda					
P P Supplementary Berger from surveyed and is subject to the approved from insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairor		Kalut ((14)		1			
P P Supplementary Berger from surveyed and is subject to the approved from insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairor			1100.60				
P P Supplementary Berger from surveyed and is subject to the approved from insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairor		11 1.10 10	the Rec	to Consultants henr	e notify		
P P Supplementary Berger from surveyed and is subject to the approved from insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairor		1/ 25/4/18 10000	* To resur	my beforelater spray p	painting		
P P Supplementary Berger from surveyed and is subject to the approved from insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairor		// - //	• To dispo	out (either, fragemetr, van	ng resurve	ry.	
P P Supplementary Berger from surveyed and is subject to the approved from insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairor		2/7"	• Third pa	By Sanny Ama Wille	out Prejudic	ice" basis	
Afth Rep 1 pLts. Acknowledged by Regainer Signature:		010	 Naillegi 	A PROTECTION OF BUILDING	eed		
After Rep . 1 plato. Acknowledged by Rupairor Signature:		[,'/, ,,	* Supple	Bettary theretal must be a to their approval from	resurveyer	d and Company	
Signature:		Alla Repar phto.			The Section 1		
The second of th		Him I'					

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Our Job Ref No 305145434 ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyeng Drive Singapore 508969 Fax 6546 8156 26/04/18 FINALIZATION FORM Fax: LKK KALVIN ANG Attn : Mr SHD 36065 CTPL 23.04.18 Vehicle Reg No. The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-SJH5114L The repair job shall bill to: AXA 2 The finalized amount shall be: Spare Parts after List discount \$0.00 (a) \$350.00 Labour Charges (b) Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost \$350.00 (c.) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: 20% Final Lumpsum Repair cost Estimated normal period for repairs: 2 working days. 4. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within 7 working days Thank you for your assistance. We confirm the estimates and finalized amount Signature: Signature: : LIM KWOK ENG Name Name Tel 62148316 Date 65468156 Fax For Official Use Only Document Confirm By Item Amount Attached Remarks (Signature) Yes or No YES Rental Rate P/Day Loss of Income Paid Survey Fees 4. LTA Search Fee Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable) Overrun Remarks:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 26.04.2018 Time: 13:02:46

Page: 1

REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO

REGN NO

: 305145434 : SHD3606S : 0000000000

MILEAGE MAKE

MODEL

: TOYOTA

PRIUS HYBRID(G4)

DATE/TIME IN

DATE OF REGN : 14.09.2016

ACCIDENT DATE : 23.04.2018

: 24.04.2018 10:55

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

SUB-TOTAL : 0.00

JOB NATURE

0000 L

REAR BUMPER MAT

50.00

0001 L

PANEL BEATING

100.00

0002 23-502

DATE:

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

200.00

SUB-TOTAL: 350.00

TOTAL : 350.00

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

AUTHORISED: YES / NO

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

VEHICLE NO: SHD 3606S

MAKE

MODEL : TOYOTA PRIUS

DATE: 24.04.2018

Like

PbyP AXA

ODEL	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
	REAR BUMPER X MYN			\$ 458.60	7
	REAR BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT ?			\$ 318.80	
	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER X			\$ 552.60	
	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER ."			\$ 112.70	
	REAR BUMPER SPONGE X			\$ 143.40	
	REAR BUMPER CLIPS ×			\$ 22.00	
	SUB TOTAL			\$ 1,608.10	5
	LESS 25%			\$ 402.03	9
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 1,206.08	_
	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR 🗶			\$ 135.70	
	REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT			1	
	REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT			\$ 50.00	NE
				\$ 185.70	
	LABOUR CHARGE			100	-
	Panel Beating			\$ 258.00	-
	Spray Painting Charge			\$ 250.00	
	Wiring Charge			\$ 50.00	
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			\$ 120.06	1
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$ 670.00	
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$ 2,061.78	3
	Kalut ((((4) 1 25/4/8 100hr 2 Pyr				
	11 2 c/4/8 100hr	the Repa	Consultants hence		
	1/ 1/1/	* To displa	y beforelatter spray pa y damaged part(s) duno	e resurvey	
	2/11"	* Parts pric	are subject to confirm	nation	
		* No illegal	survey is on a "Withou modification(s) is allow	It Prejudice" basis ed	
	Afla Ry . 1 plto.	* Supplem	estary item(s) must be re to final approval from in	turning the state of	
	Alla Regar philo.		ged by Repairer		
	// //	Signature:	0.00		
		Date:			_

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

Menu



Re:SEEK MANDATE S8M00F3M TP: SHD 3606S

Type

Q Question

Message

Hi LKK, pls proceed as per mandate, Thank you.

Reply

COMFORTDELGRO

Our Ref : T 0418/ SHD3606S /WT(st)			ENGI	NEERING
Your Ref :	eer Market Tally (17) (p. 127) (p. 127)			ingineering Pte Ltd
The state of the s	DGE Taxi Claims Dept	205 B	addell Ross	d Singapore 579701
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd s	9 Loyang Drive 4th Flr ingapore 508969			nline +65 6383 6280 mille +65 6280 9755
8 Shenton Way				www.cdge.com.sg
#24-01, AXA Tower			Company No.	
Singapore 068811				Workshops
1600 16	THOUT PREJUDICE			Braddell Road Singapore 579701
Dear Sir				Loyang Drive
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHD36	06S YOUR INSURED	SJH511	14L	Singapore 508969
AND OTHER	ON 23.04.18			Sin Ming 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717
We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort of motor vehicle No: SHD3606S which was involved in a supply of the total delivered vehicle.	ed in the captioned accid	ent with y	our	Pandan 45 Pandan Road Singapore 609296
insured vehicle. The vehicle owner and the taxi drive authorized us to assist them in presenting their claim for all applicable matters arising from the damage to	s against the party response			320 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408649
As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your in we are submitting these claim for your consideration	sured driving SJH5114L			Senoko 24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758158
Annoted by the Annoted States with the	on behalf of the claiman	is.		Sungel Kadut
TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM				7 Sungei Kadut Way Singapore 728791
1 Cost of Repair 2 3 days Loss of Rental @ \$ 12	5.40 per day	\$	374.50	Defu
3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s		\$	3/0.20	6 Defu Avenue 1 Singapore 539537
4 GIA / LTA Search Fee	Livy	S	7.49	Yishun
5 GIA / Police Report Fees		\$ \$ \$		hun Industrial Park A
6 Towing / Medical / Transporation Fees		\$	-	Singapore 768732
	Sub Total :	\$	758.19	
HIRER'S CLAIM				
73 days Loss of Income @\$8	0.00 per days	\$	240.00	
	Total Claims:	\$	998.19	
We enclose herewith the following documents to sup a) Original repair bill and photocopies of photograp b) LTA search slip/s of: SJH5114L c) GIA / Police report/s of: SHD3606S d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator (X) Photocopie/s of Accident Scene Photo/s (() Witness statement/s (x) Rental Rate letter (x) Traffic Compound ()			
Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you o as soon as possible.	n the settlement of the s	aid claims	3	
Please note that it is a condition of any settlement rea prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the ta		nout		
Yours faithfully				

William Tan Deputy Manager

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8737 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: williamtan@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of











51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

27 SEPTEMBER 2018

JIANG ZHULIN BLOCK 769 CHOA CHU KANG STREET 54 #07-21 SINGAPORE 680769 By Post & By Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/AIG18017025/Kha3

YOUR REF : SJH 5114L

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJH 5114L AND SHD 3606S ALONG CHOA CHU KANG ROAD ON 23.04.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SHD 3606S against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle SHD 3606S. As such, liability may not be on your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD - if any) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AIG's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

- · Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- · Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

> Zhulin.jiang@hotmail.com (Email)

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 27 September, 2018 11:58 AM

To:

Zhulin.jiang@hotmail.com Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc: Subject:

YOUR REF: SJH 5114L_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJH 5114L AND SHD 3606S ALONG

CHOA CHU KANG ROAD ON 23.04.2018



Auto Consultants Pte Ud

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

27 SEPTEMBER 2018

JIANG ZHULIN BLOCK 769 CHOA CHU KANG STREET 54 #07-21 SINGAPORE 680769 By Post & By Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC4/AIG18017025/Kha3

YOUR REF

: SJH 5114L

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJH 5114L AND SHD 3606S ALONG CHOA CHU KANG ROAD ON 23.04.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SHD 3606S against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle SHD 3606S. As such, liability may not be on your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD – if any) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> within 10 days from the date of this letter <u>if not provided at AIG's reporting centre</u>. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

TOYOTA PRIUS SHD3606S , SJH5114L

ON 23-Apr-18 15:15

ALONG

CHOA CHU KANG WEST FLYOVER X KJE

I / We

CHONG KUM SENG

(Hirer) NRIC No.: S1563377H

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No .:

Taxi Number

SHD3606S

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

24-Apr-2018

Name of Hirer

CHONG KUM SENG

Hirer NRIC

S1563377H

Signature:

Address

308 YISHUN RING ROAD #06-1256

760308

Contact No.

90466698



CLAIM REF INSURED S8MOOF3M

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD confirm that by letter of authorisation dated 24/04/2018, we are authorised to and do hereby give this discharge for ourselves and on behalf of COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD and the Hirer, CHONG KUM SENG of vehicle no. SHD 3606S.

Now we COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver jointly and severally:-

- a) agree to accept the sum of Singapore Dollars <u>EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY</u> only (S\$820.00) in the aggregate in full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and/or damage to property that all and any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no <u>SJH 5114L</u> arising out of an accident with <u>SHD 3606S</u> on 23/04/2018.
- b) declare that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of the Insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever or howsoever present or future that any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. <u>SJH</u> <u>5114L</u> arising directly/indirectly as a consequence of the accident and hereby give our full and final discharge.
- c) We hereby declare that I/we am/are the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made in favour of COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD is made without any admission of liability whatsoever on the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. SJH 5114L.

Dated this	27	_day of Soptember 20	18
Signed by		UTHORISED SIGNATORY)	_
Company	Stamp	COMPOSIDE ON PROPERTY OF TEXTS 19 LOYANG DRIVE SINDAPONE SERVE	Please forward your cheque made payable to COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTS
Witness	:	<u> </u>	_
Name	:		
I/C No	-	COMMEDIENTIMENT	_
Address	=	ESMFORT DELICATIVE INGREEFING PIE L'IL EN LOYANG DERVE BINGAPORE SIMME	

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Company Reg. No. 199903512M) 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 Customer Centre #81-01

Customer Centre #81-01
Tel: +65 6880 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2522 Website: www.axa.com.sg from the ambit and application of this document

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only

All personal mjuries and damages axising therefrom are excluded

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Mainten + 65 6363 6360 Facunte + 65 6360 9755

Workshops

36 Liyestig Dinve Singaposii 500109 34 Setokii Loop Singapose 758116 363 Sin Mary Drive Singapose 575717 7, Surtee Kadul Way Singapose 758791 371 United Kadul Way Singapose 758706 301 United Robots Singapose 758706 301 United Industrial Park A Singapose 758706

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W Page: 1

8010010

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

#24-01 8 SHENTON WAY AXA TOWER SINGAPORE SG 068811

Description : 3P 23.04.2018

CONTACT NO: 63387288

VEHCLE NO

INV. NO/DATE 91369885 27.04.2018

MAKE TOYOTA

MODEL PRIUS HYBRID(G4) ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 14.09.2016

DATE/TIME IN 24.04.2018 10:55

CHASSIS CODE

JTDKB3FUX03530229

Oty Unit Price *Disc

Net

S/No Part No.

PART REQUISITION

SUB-TOTAL

JOB NATURE

COOL D

0003 23-502 REAR BUNDER MAT

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

100:00

50:00

SUB-TOTAL

ComfortDeiGro Engineering Pte Ltd

A member of COMFORIDELCRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

BANK/CHQ No. ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. AMOUNT 91369885 374.50

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Buddlet Ruad Singapore S79701 Morrina + 65 6383 6290 Faccines + 65 6380 9755

Workshope

36 Liyang Dive Singapore S68688 24 Senote Loop Singapore 758156 363 Sin Alleg Drive Singapore 576777 7 Sungol Kadul Way Singapore 728791 501 Years Industrial Park A Singapore 78873 301 Years Industrial Park A Singapore 78873

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W Page: 2

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

#24-01 8 SHENTON WAY AXA TOWER SINGAPORE SG 068811

CONTACT NO: 63387288

VEHCLE NO

INV. NO/DATE 91369885 27.04.2018

MAKE TOYOTA

JOB NO. 305145434

MODEL PRIUS HYBRID(G4) ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 14.09.2016

DATE/TIME IN 24.04.2018 10:55

CHASSIS CODE JTDKB3FUX03530229

Items total

350.00

Add GST 8

7,000 E

24.50

Invoice amount

374.50

CHEWBEELENG 27.04.2018 16:53:12

Repair type : CLSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term: /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

A member of COMFORIDELCHIQ.

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. **AMOUNT** BANK/CHQ No 374.50 91359885

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CT18040658

Date: 27 April 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

23/04/2018 @ 15:15 hrs

ALONG

CHOA CHU KANG WEST FLYOVER X KJE

INVOLVING

SJH5114L

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHD3606S (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to CHONG KUM SENG IC NO S1563377H a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$125.40 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

ATED (TIME)		1300	0132		1	-1130				
HOURS OPERATED (TIME)	FROM	0650 130e	2000		1055					
MILEAGE	TRAVELLED (KM)		176		Loyano 1055	(2)				
PARTICIPATION OF THE PARTICIPA	MILEAGE READING	1112310	238726	158862	5	V STANK				
CUN Shop	NAME OF DRIVER	1 Chimo	Ve. 16. 2	1 School	C tout	Ronary (1			
	DATE	1 4 1 4	12/04	21/02	1/2/10	7 4 10	00			

_

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time

ate/Time Search Status

tatus Insurance Company Code

Insurance Company Name

SJH5114L

23 Apr 2018 / 15:15:00

Successful

A12

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Previous

OK

540 3606S

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SJH 5114L	(Insd veh)	Model:	ТО	YOTA	PRIUS
	SHD 3606S	(TP veh)				
Date of Accident:	23/04/2018					
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [X] Y	es [] No			
Repair Estimate		: \$	2,206.0	9		
Final Repair Cost		: \$	374.5	50		
Loss of Token Sum		: \$	125.0	00 2	.5days	at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	313.50	0 2.5	days	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	7.4	9		
Others:		: \$	0.0	0		
		: \$		7		
Final Settlement Su	ım (Global Sum)	: \$	820.00	0		
Is Third Party Wor below)	kshop GIA Registe	ered? [X] YES	[]	NO	(Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA R	egistered Worksh	op:	Agreed Liabilit	у	(°	%)
B) For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applica 27	ble: Yes/ N	le BO	DLA Scenario No:
	100(% bility to be filled only		Assessed Liab			
Remarks						
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Break	lown				
1) COMFORTDE	GRO ENGINEERII	NG PTE LTD	: \$			820.0
1.00 A h 12 cm 1	EE KHANG MIN	7/2	09/10/2018			

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	nationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1800	7625/K1hb3q2
AXA	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO N:RICHARD		Date: 09-10-2018 Code: ASM	
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	M
	Insured Veh.	SJH 5114L	Veh. Inspected	SHD 3606S
	Policy No.	GA125908/1	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M00F3M	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	25/04/2018
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	TOYOTA PRIUS	c.c	1798
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016
	Chassis No.	JTDKB3FUX03530229	Colour	BLUE
	Odometer	238881	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	WEST LAKE	7 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	WEST LAKE	7 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	WEST LAKE	7 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	WEST LAKE	7 mm
1.		Descr	iption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU DAMAGES SEE D	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE ETAILS.	REAR PORTION.	
5.			eral Information	
	Accident Date	23/04/2018	Inspection Date	25/04/2018
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGIN	EERING PTE LTD	
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
5a.			Remarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS		
5b.		Estim	ate Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	2 Working Day	s



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHD 3606S

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
-1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	458.60	
-1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	318.80	
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	112.70	
- 1	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	552 60	
1	REAR BUMPER SPONGE (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	143.40	
1	REAR BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	22.00	-
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-402.03	
			1,206.07	-
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
- 1	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	135.70	
1	REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
	DA 1000		185.70	50.00
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR BUMPER.		250.00	100.00
	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE.		250.00	200.00
	WIRING CHARGE	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	84
	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	V.
			670.00	300.00
	GRAND TOTAL		2,061.77	350.00
	DESCRIPTION OF DEPARTS			255.00
	RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS			350.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18007625/K1hb3q2

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report. No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.